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LECTURES MODULE VI 

“PATHOLOGY OF DEGENERATIVE DISEASES” 

 

 

Room: MABF 01/599 or via Zoom 
 

Day Date Time 

(s.t.) 

Title Lecturer Seminar 

Mon 14.10.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Innate immunity I 

Napirei 

 

Tue 15.10.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Innate immunity II 

Mon 21.10.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Adaptive immunity I 

Napirei 

Seminar 1  

23.10.24 

Histological 

techniques 

(Fragale) 
Tue 22.10.24 

13:00 -

15:00 
Adaptive immunity II 

Mon 28.10.24 
13:00 - 

15:00 
Hypersensitivity reactions / Autoimmunity Napirei 

Seminar 2  

30.10.24 

Histology of the 

lymphatic organs 

(Napirei) 
Tue 29.10.24 --- --- --- 

Mon 04.11.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Anatomy of connective tissues and the skin Morosan-Puopolo 

 

Tue 05.11.24 
13:00 -

15:00 

Anatomy of skeletal muscles, tendons and 

joints 
---  

Mon 11.11.24 
13:00 - 

15:00 

Exemplary collagenoses: Rheumatoid arthritis, 

Sklerodermy and SLE 

Krekels (statt 

Potthoff) 

Seminar 3  

13.11.24 

Histology of the 

locomotor 

system (I) 

(Nguyen) 

Tue 12.11.24 
13:00 -

15:00 

Exemplary joint diseases: Arthrosis, 

degenerative Menisco- and Discopathies 

Krenn / Brand-

Saberi 

Mon 18.11.24 
13:00 -

14:00 

Anatomy and development of the heart and 

blood vessels 
Morosan-Puopolo 

Seminar 4  

20.11.24 

Histology of the 

locomotor 

system (II) 

(Divvela) 
Tue 19.11.24 

13:00 -

15:00 

Coronary atherosclerosis and myocardial 

infarction 

Haghikia (neu 

statt Mügge) 

Mon 25.11.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Cardiomyopathies Milting/ Gärtner 

Seminar 5 

27.11.24 

Histology of the 

cardiovascular 

system 

(Nguyen) 

Tue 26.11.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
  

Mon 02.12.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Anatomy of the gastrointestinal tract Napirei 

Seminar 6 

04.12.24 

Histology of the 

gastrointestinal 

glands 

(Napirei/Burger) 

Tue 03.12.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Exemplary liver and pancreatic diseases Nevermann 
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Mon 09.12.24 
13:00 -

15:00 

Common aspects of neural development and 

neurodegeneration 
Förster 

 

Tue 10.12.24 --- --- --- 

Mon 16.12.24 
13:00 -

15:00 
Autoimmune diseases of the CNS Pitarokoili 

 

Tue 17.12.24 
13:00 -

15:00 

Common aspects of degenerative diseases in 

the elderly patient 
Gierthmühlen 

   Christmas Holidays until 06.01.2025   

Tue 07.01.25 
13:00 -

14:00 
Cerebrovascular diseases: e.g. Stroke 

Ismail 

Seminar 7 

08.01.25 

Histology of the 

nervous system 

(Fragale) 

 

  
14:00 -

15:00 

Exemplary diseases of the spinal cord and 

peripheral nerves 

Mo 13.01.25 
13:00 -

14:00 
Parkinson’s disease Winklhofer 

 

  
14:00 -

15:00 
Alzheimer’s disease and prion diseases Tatzelt 

 
 

Mo 27.01.25 
10:00 - 

11:00 
Exam 1 – Room: TBA   

 

Fri 21.02.25 
10:00 - 

11:00 
Exam 2 – Room: TBA  

 

 


